www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
150    151
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
152    153
Code ordering example:                                  -
Optical Accessories
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
For related accessories, please see page 153.
350O
90O 90O
IP20
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             6 4 7 9 B C 3 2 9 0 3 0 1 5 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
Coco Pro 66
Vertical Track
6479 BC32 90 30 3000K 12W 1357 lm 15 / 23 / 45 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 1414 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
Coco Pro 100
Vertical Track
6478 BC33 33W 3229 lm 12 / 27 / 55 DP Phase Dim
3365 lm DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Coco Pro 66 / 100
Vertical Track
Coco Pro Vertical
 100
4343
18
0
18
0
15
0
15
0
21
3
20
3
 66
6 4 5 0 B C 3 2 9 0 3 0 1 5 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6445 Horizontal BC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 33W 3229 lm 12 / 27 / 55 D0 No Dim 10 Black
6478 Vertical 40 4000K 3365 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
BS11 Soraa SLC-30 95 20W 1200 lm 09 / 25 / 36 DP Phase Dim
1300 lm DC CASAMBI
BX26 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 30.5W 2140 lm 20 / 40 / 60 D1 0-10V Dim
BX43 Designer XTM 90 25.7W
Product

www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
152    153
Code ordering example:                                  -
Optical Accessories
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
For related accessories, please see page 153.
350O
90O 90O
IP20
Code ordering example:                                  -                                             6 4 7 9 B C 3 2 9 0 3 0 1 5 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code*
>CRI CCT** LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Driver
Options
Finish
Coco Pro 66
Vertical Track
6479 BC32 90 30 3000K 12W 1357 lm 15 / 23 / 45 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 1414 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
Coco Pro 100
Vertical Track
6478 BC33 33W 3229 lm 12 / 27 / 55 DP Phase Dim
3365 lm DC CASAMBI
D1 0-10V Dim
Coco Pro 66 / 100
Vertical Track
Coco Pro Vertical
 100
4343
18
0
18
0
15
0
15
0
21
3
20
3
 66
6 4 5 0 B C 3 2 9 0 3 0 1 5 D 0 1 0
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6445 Horizontal BC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 33W 3229 lm 12 / 27 / 55 D0 No Dim 10 Black
6478 Vertical 40 4000K 3365 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
BS11 Soraa SLC-30 95 20W 1200 lm 09 / 25 / 36 DP Phase Dim
1300 lm DC CASAMBI
BX26 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 30.5W 2140 lm 20 / 40 / 60 D1 0-10V Dim
BX43 Designer XTM 90 25.7W
Product